
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
911 

17 
94 
93 

319 
991 

78 
56 
81 

981 
23 

Class 
5C 
5C 
5C 
5C 
5C 
5C 
5C 
7 
5B 
5D 
5D 

Name 
Erland Juan Olsen 
Remi Mannent 
Philp Olofsson 
Roy Andersson 
Dag Wohlen 
Peter Brink 
Ulrik Forsberg 
Lennarth Widerberg 
Turo Levänen 
Werner Isaksen 
Thomas Gustafsson 

Make 
996 GT3 
911 GT3 Cup (991.2) 
911 GT3 Cup (991.2) 
991 
911 GT3 Cup (991.2) 
991.1 GT3 Cup 

991 GT3 RS I 
997 GT3 Cup 

Best Tm 
52.568 
52.754 
52.831 
53.783 
54.022 
54.045 
55.008 
55.347 
56.371 
58.082 

1:00.969 

Diff 

0.186 
0.263 
1.215 
1.454 
1.477 
2.440 
2.779 
3.803 
5.514 
8.401 

In Lap 
12 

7 
13 

8 
5 

10 
9 
3 
4 
7 

13 

Laps 
13 
14 
20 
17 
16 
16 
11 

7 
4 

17 
13 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2023-06-17 15:30:11 

Tidtagning RR-Time, Linköping, SWEDEN 
Alla resultat publiceras på https://speedhive.mylaps.com 
Följ tidtagningen live på internet http://www.amigoo.se 
eller på mobilen http://m.amigoo.se 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  RR-Time, Linkoping, Sweden 

Porsche Sports Cup 2023 
Alla 

Kval klass 5 

Qualifying started at 13:25:23 

Kinnekulle Ring 2,073 km 

2023-06-17 13:25 


